STURGEON HEIGHTS SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING

Agenda - Monday, January 18, 2021
5:30 p.m. Virtual

AGENDA

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

Call to order/Introductions (email addresses of attendees)
Additions to Agenda

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes for September and November 2020
Administrative Report — Shannon Requa

Trustee Report — Trish Murray-Elliott

PFA Report — Crystal Belanger

Teacher Report — Amy Cornet or Kasie Hoffman

Old Business

10) New Business

11) Classroom Reports

a) Kindergarten Rep — Cheryl Reiter

b) Primary Rep — Sara Townsend

c) Elementary Rep —Melissa Knezacek

d) JrHeight Rep — Greg Hebb and/or Carla Boddez

12) Next Meeting is February 22, 2021 (5:30PM)

13) Adjournment

ALL PARENTS ARE INVITED TO ATTEND
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